DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT STRATEGIES
LIMITED

BUSINESS IN BOX LTD

BUSINESS INDIA LIMITED

THE BUSINESS INFORMATION NETWORK
LIMITED

BUSINESS INSURANCE 247 LTD

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE SYSTEMS
LIMITED

BUSINESS INTL GB LTD.

BUSINESS IT PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THE BUSINESS KEY LIMITED

BUSINESS LENDING DEVELOPMENT
FUNDING LIMITED

BUSINESS LIFE LIMITED

BUSINESS LIFESYSTEM LTD

BUSINESS LIFT LTD

BUSINESS LIFT LTD

THE BUSINESS LOAN COMPANY LIMITED

BUSINESSLYTICS LIMITED

BUSINESSLYTICS LIMITED

BUSINESS MEDIA NETWORK LIMITED

BUSINESS METAMORPHS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUSINESS MONEY LIMITED

THE BUSINESS MORTGAGE COMPANY
SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS MORTGAGE FINANCE 3 PLC

BUSINESS NAMES LIMITED

BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED

BUSINESS NETWORK ADVISORY
SOLUTIONS ("BNAS") LIMITED

BUSINESS NURTURE LIMITED

BUSINESS OCEAN LTD

BUSINESS OCEAN LTD

BUSINESS OCEAN LTD

BUSINESS OFFERS LIMITED

BUSINESS OF THE MONTH LIMITED

BUSINESS OF THE YEAR LIMITED

BUSINESS ON DEMAND LIMITED

BUSINESS OVERFLOW SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS OVERFLOW SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS-PARADIGM LIMITED

BUSINESS PARK (MCR) LTD

BUSINESS PARTNERS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUSINESS PAYMENTS NETWORK LIMITED
THE BUSINESS PERFORMANCE GROUP
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS PERFORMANCE GROUP
LIMITED

BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS
EUROPE LIMITED

BUSINESS PLANNING AND FINANCE
LIMITED

BUSINESS PORTAL (UK) LIMITED

06531586

08607512
08034491
09594996

04521478
03352566

09473484
06690765
04412940
08948556

04618907
08023115
09645784
09645784
09127599
09532193
09532193
07604020
09356776

06960465
03359690

05419479
04396137
06208011
08976739

06876159
06174263
06174263
06174263
03979147
05778769
05778829
07347891
10729610
10729610
04201920
08784500
05101799

09432755
09922844

09922844

04774688

05067778

08027279

(D4)

W]
s

(D4)

&)
S

OoouogwOQOQUUoOQQU
B R PR RS R BRNDNDN S

Qo
N R

(D4)

19/04/2017

25/04/2017
23/04/2017
25/04/2017

24/04/2017
19/04/2017

21/04/2017
19/04/2017
23/04/2017
19/04/2017

25/04/2017
19/04/2017
21/04/2017
21/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
25/04/2017

19/04/2017
24/04/2017

24/04/2017
19/04/2017
20/04/2017
23/04/2017

21/04/2017
20/04/2017
20/04/2017
20/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
19/04/2017
19/04/2017
19/04/2017
24/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017

22/04/2017
19/04/2017

20/04/2017
22/04/2017
19/04/2017

24/04/2017

BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS PRODUCTIVITY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS PUBLISHING INTERNATIONAL
LTD.

BUSINESS RATE ADVISORS LIMITED

BUSINESS RESCUE CENTRE LIMITED

BUSINESS RESOURCES CONSORTIUM
LIMITED

BUSINESS RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS ROCKS (UK) LTD

BUSINESS SAFETY SYSTEMS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS SAVINGS ALLIANCE LTD

BUSINESS SAVINGS CONSULTANT (UK) LTD

BUSINESS SENSE ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS SERVICES ASSOCIATION

BUSINESS SISTERS LTD

BUSINESS SISTERS LTD

BUSINESS SKILLS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS SMART LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTION LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (HR) LIMITED

THE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LONDON
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LONDON
LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS YOUR WAY LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS YOUR WAY LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS YOUR WAY LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS YOUR WAY LIMITED
BUSINESS SOUTH LIMITED

BUSINESS SPACE AGENCY LTD

BUSINESS SPACE SOLUTIONS GATEWAY
WEST LIMITED

BUSINESS SPARKS LTD

BUSINESS SQUARE LIMITED

BUSINESS START UP HUB LTD

BUSINESS STARTUP SERVICE LTD

BUSINESS STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS LTD
BUSINESS STREAMLINED LIMITED

BUSINESS SUPPORT (UK) LTD

BUSINESS SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT LTD

BUSINESS TENDRILS LTD

BUSINESS TRAINERS LIMITED

BUSINESS TRANSFORMATION ASSOCIATES
LTD.

BUSINESS TRANSFORMATION CONSULTING
LIMITED

BUSINESS TRAVEL EXPERTS LIMITED
BUSINESS TRAVEL EXPERTS LIMITED

BUSINESS VALUATION SERVICES LIMITED
BUSINESS VITAMINS LIMITED

BUSINESS WAREHOUSE LIMITED

08568598

08568598

09536692

03420305

08622644
06869882
07213891

03812901
09009413
03014731
09143991
08961499
08215681
02834529
09704727
09704727
09128718
05610206
04742802
08996272
10730548

10730548

09916431
09916431
09916431
09916431
05794859
09705737
07915841

07599142
07200705
08988359
05195018
07224355
09542643
04422902
02174008
06699279
06802494
08360854

07704645

10737264
10737264
08603664
04423582
09473621

21/04/2017
24/04/2017
21/04/2017
21/04/2017

21/04/2017
25/04/2017
20/04/2017

21/04/2017
19/04/2017
20/04/2017
20/04/2017
19/04/2017
24/04/2017
20/04/2017
23/04/2017
23/04/2017
21/04/2017
23/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017
19/04/2017

19/04/2017

21/04/2017
21/04/2017
21/04/2017
25/04/2017
21/04/2017
23/04/2017
19/04/2017

19/04/2017
19/04/2017
21/04/2017
19/04/2017
19/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
25/04/2017
20/04/2017
19/04/2017

19/04/2017

24/04/2017
24/04/2017
23/04/2017
24/04/2017
19/04/2017



