DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT STRATEGIES	06531586	(D4)	19/04/2017	BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT	08568598	(D4)	21/04/2017
LIMITED		(,	,,	SOLUTIONS LIMITED		(/	, ,
BUSINESS IN BOX LTD	08607512	(D1)	25/04/2017	BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT	08568598	(E1)	24/04/2017
BUSINESS INDIA LIMITED	08034491	(D4)	23/04/2017	SOLUTIONS LIMITED			
THE BUSINESS INFORMATION NETWORK	09594996	(D1)	25/04/2017	BUSINESS PRODUCTIVITY SOLUTIONS	09536692	(D4)	21/04/2017
LIMITED				LIMITED			
BUSINESS INSURANCE 247 LTD	04521478	(D1)	24/04/2017	BUSINESS PUBLISHING INTERNATIONAL	03420305	(C2)	21/04/2017
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE SYSTEMS	03352566	(D4)	19/04/2017	LTD.			
LIMITED				BUSINESS RATE ADVISORS LIMITED	08622644		21/04/2017
BUSINESS INTL GB LTD.	09473484	, ,	21/04/2017		06869882		25/04/2017
BUSINESS IT PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	06690765		19/04/2017	BUSINESS RESOURCES CONSORTIUM	07213891	(D4)	20/04/2017
THE BUSINESS KEY LIMITED	04412940		23/04/2017	LIMITED			/ /
BUSINESS LENDING DEVELOPMENT	08948556	(D4)	19/04/2017	BUSINESS RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03812901		21/04/2017
FUNDING LIMITED	04610007	(51)	05/04/0017	BUSINESS ROCKS (UK) LTD	09009413		19/04/2017
BUSINESS LIFE LIMITED	04618907		25/04/2017	BUSINESS SAFETY SYSTEMS LIMITED	03014731		20/04/2017
BUSINESS LIFESYSTEM LTD	08023115		19/04/2017	THE BUSINESS SAVINGS ALLIANCE LTD	09143991		20/04/2017
BUSINESS LIFT LTD BUSINESS LIFT LTD	09645784 09645784		21/04/2017 21/04/2017	BUSINESS SAVINGS CONSULTANT (UK) LTD BUSINESS SENSE ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	08215681		19/04/2017 24/04/2017
THE BUSINESS LOAN COMPANY LIMITED	09127599		24/04/2017	THE BUSINESS SERVICES ASSOCIATION	02834529		20/04/2017
BUSINESSLYTICS LIMITED	09532193	. ,	24/04/2017	BUSINESS SISTERS LTD	02034329	. ,	23/04/2017
BUSINESSLYTICS LIMITED	09532193		24/04/2017	BUSINESS SISTERS LTD	09704727	. ,	23/04/2017
BUSINESS MEDIA NETWORK LIMITED	07604020	, ,	24/04/2017	BUSINESS SKILLS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED		٠,	21/04/2017
BUSINESS METAMORPHS CONSULTANCY	09356776		25/04/2017	BUSINESS SMART LIMITED	05610206		23/04/2017
LIMITED	03000170	(21)	20,01,201,	BUSINESS SOLUTION LIMITED	04742802		25/04/2017
BUSINESS MONEY LIMITED	06960465	(D1)	19/04/2017	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (HR) LIMITED	08996272		25/04/2017
THE BUSINESS MORTGAGE COMPANY	03359690	, ,	24/04/2017	THE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LONDON	10730548		19/04/2017
SERVICES LIMITED				LIMITED			
BUSINESS MORTGAGE FINANCE 3 PLC	05419479	(D4)	24/04/2017	THE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LONDON	10730548	(C1)	19/04/2017
BUSINESS NAMES LIMITED	04396137	(D4)	19/04/2017	LIMITED			
BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED	06208011	(D4)	20/04/2017	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS YOUR WAY LIMITED	09916431	(C2)	21/04/2017
BUSINESS NETWORK ADVISORY	08976739	(D4)	23/04/2017	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS YOUR WAY LIMITED	09916431	(C2)	21/04/2017
SOLUTIONS ("BNAS") LIMITED				BUSINESS SOLUTIONS YOUR WAY LIMITED	09916431		21/04/2017
BUSINESS NURTURE LIMITED	06876159		21/04/2017	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS YOUR WAY LIMITED	09916431		25/04/2017
BUSINESS OCEAN LTD	06174263		20/04/2017	BUSINESS SOUTH LIMITED	05794859		21/04/2017
BUSINESS OCEAN LTD	06174263		20/04/2017	BUSINESS SPACE AGENCY LTD	09705737		23/04/2017
BUSINESS OCEAN LTD	06174263	. ,	20/04/2017	BUSINESS SPACE SOLUTIONS GATEWAY	07915841	(E1)	19/04/2017
BUSINESS OFFERS LIMITED	03979147	, ,	24/04/2017	WEST LIMITED	07500140	(5.4)	10/04/0017
BUSINESS OF THE MONTH LIMITED	05778769		24/04/2017	BUSINESS SPARKS LTD	07599142		19/04/2017
BUSINESS OF THE YEAR LIMITED	05778829		24/04/2017		07200705		19/04/2017
BUSINESS ON DEMAND LIMITED BUSINESS OVERFLOW SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07347891 10729610		19/04/2017 19/04/2017	BUSINESS START UP HUB LTD BUSINESS STARTUP SERVICE LTD	08988359 05195018		21/04/2017 19/04/2017
BUSINESS OVERFLOW SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10729610		19/04/2017	BUSINESS STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS LTD	07224355		19/04/2017
BUSINESS-PARADIGM LIMITED	04201920	٠, ,	24/04/2017	BUSINESS STREAMLINED LIMITED	09542643	. ,	24/04/2017
BUSINESS PARK (MCR) LTD	08784500	. ,	25/04/2017	BUSINESS SUPPORT (UK) LTD	04422902	٠,	24/04/2017
BUSINESS PARTNERS CONSULTANCY	05101799	. ,	25/04/2017	BUSINESS SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT LTD	02174008		24/04/2017
LIMITED	00101733	(21)	20,01,201,	BUSINESS TENDRILS LTD	06699279		25/04/2017
BUSINESS PAYMENTS NETWORK LIMITED	09432755	(D4)	22/04/2017		06802494	, ,	20/04/2017
THE BUSINESS PERFORMANCE GROUP	09922844	. ,	19/04/2017	BUSINESS TRANSFORMATION ASSOCIATES	08360854	. ,	19/04/2017
LIMITED		. /	, ,	LTD.		. /	
THE BUSINESS PERFORMANCE GROUP	09922844	(D4)	20/04/2017	BUSINESS TRANSFORMATION CONSULTING	07704645	(D1)	19/04/2017
LIMITED				LIMITED			
BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS	04774688	(D1)	22/04/2017	BUSINESS TRAVEL EXPERTS LIMITED	10737264	(B1)	24/04/2017
EUROPE LIMITED				BUSINESS TRAVEL EXPERTS LIMITED	10737264	(C1)	24/04/2017
BUSINESS PLANNING AND FINANCE	05067778	(D1)	19/04/2017	BUSINESS VALUATION SERVICES LIMITED	08603664		23/04/2017
LIMITED				BUSINESS VITAMINS LIMITED	04423582		24/04/2017
BUSINESS PORTAL (UK) LIMITED	08027279	(D4)	24/04/2017	BUSINESS WAREHOUSE LIMITED	09473621	(D4)	19/04/2017